
DynaLinktel.com 877.396.2546

The only phone company you will ever need

Escalation List

LARGE
ENOUGH
TO SERVICE,
SMALL
ENOUGH
TO CARE.
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Provisioning Manager
Malka Greenwald
212 352-7515
malka@dynalinktel.com

Order Entry Manager
Chanie Kempler
212 352-7521
chanie@dynalinktel.com

Customer Service Manager
Ti�any Valentin
212 352-7398 / 907 806-3101
ti�any@dynalinktel.com 

Vice President of Operations
Mendel Birnbaum
212 352-7311 / 917 807-4444
mendel@dynalinktel.com

Chief Operating O�cer
Larry Fishelson
212 620-8720 / 917 309-6192
l�shelson@dynalinktel.com

Billing Specialist
Lori Phillips
212 352-7340
lori@dynalinktel.com

Director  of Order Entry
and Provisioning
Miriam Daskal
212 352-7511
miriam@dynalinktel.com

Director of Customer Service
Donovan Leboeuf
212 352-7326 / 917 804-4918
donovan@dynalinktel.com

Vice President of Sales
Chris Kenney
212 620-8777 / 917 749-3324
cjkenney@dynalinktel.com

Data Specialist
Marshal Schoener
212 352-7353 / 917 577-8756
marshal@dynalinktel.com

Call our 24 hour Customer Service at: 877-DYNALINK

Customer
Service

is our
#1

PRIORITY


